
Department of Procurement Services  - City of Chicago 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name: RFP for a Systems Integrator (SI) for the Replacement of the Pumping Station Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition 

(SCADA) System. 
 
 Specification No:   B2-20628-01   
 

Contract Administrator:   Steven Y. Sakai   
  
 Lead Department:   Chicago Department of Water Management (DWM))  
 
 Site Visit Date:   Tuesday, 13-JAN-2004 @ 2:00 P.M. Pre-Submittal Conference Location :   Jardine Water Purification Plant  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

01 Ted Zess Allan Engineering Co., Inc. 800 242 0499 tzess@allaneng.com 

02 Albert Wtorkowski CDWM 312 742 3619 awtorkowski@cityofchicago.org 

03 Anthony Wietrzak CDWM 312 744 3675  

04 Alex Dvorkin CWP 312 742 5915 advorkin@cwp.ci.chi.il.us  

05 Russel Palmer CWP 312 742 1873  

06 Steven Sakai Department of Procurement Services 312 744 9771 ssakai@cityofchicago.org  

07 Mike Sturtevant DWM 312 742 4281  

08 Ken Levandoski Greely & Hansen 312 558 9000  

09 Tim Greif Greely & Hansen 312 558 9000  

mailto:ssakai@cityofchicago.org


10 Donald Lutch Montgomery Watson Harza 312 831 3891 donald.r.lutch@mwhglobal.com  

11 Gabriel Llort Montgomery Watson Harza 312 831 3012 gabriel.llort@mwhglobal.com  

12 Kris Atanassov Montgomery Watson Harza 312 831 3027 kris.s.atanassov@mwhglobal.com  

13 Timothy O'Hara Montgomery Watson Harza 312 831 3485 timothy.d.ohara@mwhglobal.com  

14 Daniel Bergeron Montgomery Watson Harza/Electrical 
Systems, Inc. 708 647 1300 x21 dbergeron@esipower.com  

15 Gerry Ryan Montgomery Watson Harza/Intelligent 
Design & Construction Solutions 708 445 7537 gerryr_idcs@ameritech.net  

16 Steve Wrzesinski Montgomery Watson Harza/Intelligent 
Design & Construction Solutions 708 445 7537  

17 Mark Martin Rockwell Automation 630 654 6889 mlmartina@ra.rockwell.com  

18 Carl Seifred Westin 312 372 3405 carl.seifried@we-inc.com  

19 Dean Schoeder Westin 312 372 3405  
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